
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:95
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:96
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:103
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:102
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:101
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:106
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:104
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:111
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:109
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:113
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:107
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:114
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:115
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:124
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:119
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:120
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:123
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:122
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:130
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:129
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:135
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:132
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:131
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:59
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:62
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:58
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:60
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:63
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:65
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Lot#:64
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


