Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:95 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:96 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:103 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:102 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:101 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:106 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:111 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:109 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:113 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:107 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:114 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:124 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:119 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:120 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:123 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:122 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:130 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:129 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:135 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:132 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SYNOVUS BANK	38	109	Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:59 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:62 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:58 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:60 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:63 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:65 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	109	Lot#:64 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION